STEM Integrity 10
Reaction Station
The STEM Integrity 10 Reaction Station is an excellent screening
tool that can be used in most laboratories. It has:
• 10 individual cells in one reaction block
• Individual control of temperature and stirring rate for
 each cell
• Temperature range of -30°C to 150°C

  Integrity 10 Reaction Station, with additional solubility
 and crystallisation evaluation apparatus and software.
Ordering information
Technical specification
Catalogue no. Description
PS20000 Integrity 10 with 10 individually controlled cells
For 110V, add X1 suffix
For 230V with EU plug, add X6 suffix
ATS20000 Integrity 10 reflux condenser
ATS10377 PTFE cap with valve and sensor inlet (pack of 10)
ATS10075 Glass tubes 24/150mm (pack of 10)
AZ4206 Stirrer bars 10/6mm (pack of 10)
AZ4235 Stirrer bars 12/4.5mm (pack of 10)
ATS10001 Multi-Temp10 Module
ATS10027 Thermocouple probe (pack of 6)
ATS11005 Integrity software
ATS10360-1 Non-intrusive IR sensor
ATS10230 Intrusive IT probe in stainless steel
ATS10230H Intrusive IR probe in Hastelloy (nickel-based alloy with high corrosion resistance)
ATS10232 Multi-IR box
For more information, please visit: http://www.electrothermal.com
Number of cell positions 10
Cell cavity diameter 25.5mm
Glass vessel fill level 2- 25ml